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...SEWAGE trlspldSAL SYSTEM 
A 	 50572-B ." 	 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE 

DISTRICT 4thty\- ~S-g 30~ 
DATE . 7 - /b:-'1cHOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH 
. XXlC4lljXJQ.U 410-313-2640 DATE SYSTEM APPROVED 'fr- 2,4-'id 

INSPECTOR~
INDEXED 


_________K__&__K~Ex_·~ca_v_a_t_i_n~g~_______________________________ 'SPERMITTEDTOINSTALL ____X__ ALTER ______ 

AOORESS __l_4_9_6_0___R_ou_t_e__l_4_4~J__W_o_od_b_i~n~e~J~MD~~2~1~7~97~_________________ PHONE ____~4~10~-_4~4~2~-~1~3~3~6________ 

. SUBDIVISION Carriage Mills LOT 5 , ROAD 1-47i:6 Carriage Mill Dr:ive 

PRQPERTY OWNER ___________..::,<nt.:::;k;.;;...",:,l'I:.;:1;.=1.::.1...;P:....:r:.;:o:.£:p..::,e.=.,I"Has.:.=.:·:..:::....!..~~I.~d:.r.liAu:'fJx;.:~. tI..lM""-LJ./.14~'lWJ.a' J.I,'~1/~)(I.=...:;J?!:.I..~h'J~--__ 

MAPORESS ----------~B.,..Un. ""IL '· m,G":....PII"I'E:o"IRM"r.'I· rTll''II'I'r~Srr.IG~N,...E"'D..------------, DftlNY, ·I"lII
SEPTICTANKCAPACITY 1250 GALLONS. ' AND RETURNED 

4-:1&63 -8tJb J'-f~.... Fhl'L/NeAlJIn
NUMBER OF BEDROOMS...-__4_____ " , . 

180 SQUARE FEET PER BEDROOM 

LIN:AR FEET OF TRENCH REQUIRED 180 

TRENCHES -: 	

line and 70 feet off the 
e Mill Drive. Run trenc 

NOTES 6" - 8" diameter cleanout and 

es 

PLANS APROVED BY __~K;....;;;.SJt...y_k.;..es.;../:...C;;.",.:...;W.:..;i;;.:l;;.:l;;.:i:...;;a;;;;m;;;;s.:..I.;;.D.;..on:..:.n:..:.a___.,;K.;...;.....;;S:...;o:...;e_·_______________..;.RE~V..;.I..;.S_ED~_DATE __0_5.;..1_2_2;,.../9_8___ 

COVER NO WORK UNTIL INSPECTED AND APPROVED 

NErTHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOR THE HEALTH DePARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM .. 

NOTE; CLEANOUT REOUIRED EVERY 70 FEET OF SEWER LINE ANDIOR AT 90' SWEEPS IN LINES FROM HOUSE TO DRAIN FiEI.OS, 90' ELBOWS NOT 
ACCEPTABLE. 

'10TE; ALL PARTS OF SEPTIC SYSTeMS (I.E. TANK. DiSTRIBUTION BOX TReNCHES) TO BE 100 FEET FROM WELL (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFICALLY 
AUTHORIZED) . 

'lOTE; 	 IF DeEP TRENCH(ES) ARE USED CALL FOR INSPECTIO.N'BEFORE AND AFTER PLACING GRAVEL IN TRENCH(ES) 

~OTE: 	 NO DRY WELL SHALL EXCEED 15 FOOi IN DIAMetER NO ABSORPTION TRENCH TO EXceeD 100 FEET IN LENGTH , 

~OTE: 	ALL Pipe FROM HOUSE TO ~EPTIC TANK MUST BE CAST IRON OR SCHeDULE 35140 PVC OR ,ASS ~ai~~~s:-;-:;.t..t. . 
'ERMITVOIDAFTER'TWOYEARS 	 . ~#ANlt/~f".s-' 
~OiE: 	 INSTALL STANO PIPE ON SEPTIC TANK AND DRY weLL STAND Pipes MUST BE 6 INCHES IN DIAMETER CAST IRO~~CONjRETE OR1E~RA COTTA OR 

PVA OR ASS ACCEPTED. IF TOP OF SEPTIC 'TANK IS DEEPER THAN 3 FEET. MANHOLE TO GRADE ReOUIRED, ~ 

10TE: 	 DISTRIBUTION BOXES MUST HAVE BAFFLES . , 

*INSTALLER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING ANAL APPROVAL ON THIS PERMIT 
10-260(6-90) 	 , ·CALL 461-Sl933 FOR INSPEC110N OF SEPTIC SYSTEM. . 
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INDICATE NORTH - NAME ADJOINING ROADWAY AS BASE LINE 

-~~~,SEPTIC TANK LEVEL Ol:~-- I Z5aft:1Lt CLEANOUTS __~O~ , ',~_________-­

DISTRIBUTION BOX ,LEVEL ---,O.t.J.JC.=­" ..5iIb~4ri..1,f4i....::;..£!!~~/-,,'~c.J/4~/).:...-________________________ 

DRAIN FIELD/TITLE DEPTH 7.0 FT. TRENCH WIDTH 2 ·D FT. INLET DEPTH 3.0 FT. 
,/,-g( 

EFFECTIVE GRAVEL DEPTH 1.0 ' FT. TOTAL LENGTH L '6/ FT. e$ 
.2­NUMBER OF TRENCHES ____ ONE SIDEWALLIBOTTOM AREA 7::24 SO. FT. 

DRYWALL INSIDE DIAMETER __/ ___ FT. EFFECTIVE DEPTH BELOW INLET ''-/ FT. 

ABSORBENT AREA " SO. FT. , , 

REMARKS: B·£.4-f~ oK -10 coVq A-{{ W()Ck. AnaL ~ 

DATE SYSTEM APPAOVED __--"'''-...::~~..:____ 

http:O.t.J.JC
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CARRIAGE MILL FARAfS 
PHASE: ONE 

PLAT ;';0. 12275 

£L£cnON [}JSTRICT No. 4 


HOWARD COUNTY. MAR'r1.ANO 

dbzC°d "I 

__ '_._._ L£GCNr:.__~ 
r/p .. mrt.,.~Il.~ f)/H O~'f:RHAN'; 
fJ/W ,,'~ 'r 14fNOQW H/P HLA r ,\;I1)~4"'/:"'" Co.'JO, 
O/W • O~IVtWAY ~/M CIoS MEfCi? 
cCN': • CONCR~Ti ' £/11 tL£c7'RJ" AI(Tr~ 
A()()q($$ No.: H711i CA.I{/?JAC{ Af!~L DRIV( 

TOP or )¥;"~" £"r v, • C:. f , 7 "~$ r 11. OQR fL (V, .. 

NO eOUNO!.RY OA ~ONUY.f:NTA nOli E'STA8I./SH(~ (,'IR LO<:AtCO, 

TM£ 1.0:,4 'ION OIf.A""WC IS Of O£~~UI7 ,,, 'Jlt ~QN~V"'Cft OP;L Y , 
/NSO'I.i~ .-S IT IS ftlt}.,IfR£O QY A I.(NC[ff OR " "Td rN!.'uRA,-...r;r: 
~O~P.iJrr· Off Itt ACfNr IN CQJ~CnCN 1411).4 CCWT(ttI"I.A n;:o 
t7f~Isr.rR, F:IJ,~NCIJ.J~ OA ,~rml"'~CJAJCI 
'f'HE "COA.n~ ORA',t'NG IS NOT 'C Ii£' n!:L.lCO UPON 'O,l,( T,"I~ E::i­
r.-.9{1$IoIMCNT 0« LOCJ.n'",'r/ or FtN(;c'S. C;""MC;!S. BVILJ,Ii"lC;S, (.1(( 
1)1N£1t ()(iiTINC OR ro-rU~e ,ltr;RO'/fJ.lCNTS; 
..NO TJ.I£ ~OCAT'ON Qh",7.UlC (lOES NOT PROltlDE f1l'f rHl. 
A~CtJjU 1, IOOHIfIC"A nON OF PffOPCR rof F)CJ4.-WO,4,Ri' LIN!.S. e',.IT 
~VCH IOCN n~/C.~ nON MAY 1-10 r B( REOOlf!C rOK fIo/£ TRA/<srEli 
aT rm.E OR ~CI,JR'NC f'.vIlNCI,~G DR Rr;.rWA,'>J(,'INr,;, 

fLOOD IN'$IIr./tNC! RoUr Mill' (riRItf) (f.()Qf) ~/~/! '(; " 
ARCA or tJIU/M,4l. ftOQOIIoU; 

P£ff CGJ,JUIJOI TY~A,..,r:1. NUJ.l8£"R 240a~ <I GOO!! , 

fi!)1f 11l'tr fll,JRrosr:s CfYL'r' tI? .f1'rt£ Iu'PDR1 rcJ"l\j/~t' 11
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Mike Davis February 1, 2007 
Howard County Health Department 
7178 Columbia Gateway Dr 
Columbia MD 21046 

RE: Variance Request - proposed addition less than 20' from Septic Tank 

Dear Mr. Davis, 

I am writing to request a variance from the required 20' setback from my septic tank to 
an addition. I am seeking to build an 18'x 20' addition with a full unfinished basement 
that would be 15' from the septic clean out pipe. The above ground space would be used 
as a sun room and the basement space would remain unfinished, as storage space. There 
would be a doorway into the unfinished storage area from the existing basement. 

The attached house diagram and site map show the location of the addition to the septic 
tank. I have also enclosed a photograph ofthe area to show the elevation has a downhill 
slope away from the addition to the septic tank, as you can see from the grading against 
the house. The septic cap is also visible in the photograph. 

I recently stopped into the Health Department office and spoke with Gabriel Creighton. 
He suggested I write this request letter for approval prior to filing for any permits. 

Please consider this variance request and notify me of the approval status. I can be 
reached at 

William Grimm 
14716 Carriage Mill Dr. 
Woodbine MD 21797 
443-285-1828 - cell 

Sincerely, 
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INDICATE NORTH· NAME ADJOINING ROADWAY AS BASE UNE 

__~O~ , , ~----SEPTICTANKLEVEL Clft;: ,1Z5'UCfad CLEANOUTS -t<r~~~_______ 
DISTRIBUTION BOX LEVEL --,au./(=~:S/I;.:i:I'4u ' ~:..t:j...;.;n:..____________________________________", f(J...:;..a;It;;:"",,","I... -

2 ,D DRAIN FIELDrrlTLE DEPTH 7. 0 FT. TRENCH WIDTH FT. INLET DEPTH .3.0 FT. 

'/'61 
EFFECTIVE GRAVEL DEPTH ' 40 FT. TOTAL LENGTH I.. 'lJ FT. .e$ 

,2- 7:24NUMBER OF TRENCHES ______ ONE SIDEWALUBonOMAREA sO. FT. 

'LjDRYWALL INSIDE DIAMETER ../ FT. EFFECTIVE DEPTH BELOW INLET FT. 

ABSORBENT ,6,REA '" SO. FT. , , 

REMARKS: 8 -£.4-r~ OK io coVer (Lct waCk. AoaL ~ 

DATE SYSTEM APPROVED __---"''-=;....;..~~___ 
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Bureau of Environmental Health 

7178 Columbia Gateway Drive Columbia, Maryland 21046-2132 


(410)313-2640 Fax(410)313-2648 

TDD (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 


website: www.hchealth.org 


David M. Portesi, M.P.H., Acting Health Officer 

2128/07 

To: 	 Mr. William Grimm 

14716 Carriage Mill Dr. 

Woodbine, MD 21797 


From: 	 Gabriel Creighton 
Registered Sanitarian 
Well and Septic Program 

Re: 	 Variance Request- proposed addition less than 20 feet from septic tank 

Dear Mr. Grimm, 

Your request for the referenced variance has been considered by this department 
and has been determined to be inconclusive at this time. The reason for this is the lack of 
two elevations key to this consideration. In order for a conclusive decision on this 
request, please provide this office with the proposed floor elevation of the basement 
addition and the elevation ofthe current grade at the septic tanle 

These elevations need not be precise elevations with comparison to sea level; but 
rather a simple measurement ofthe two heights, such as +2 inches and -5 inches or 
similar measurements that can be obtained with a transit or eye level. If the basement in 
the addition is to be the same elevation as the existing basement in the house then the 
measurement may be provided from there. 

I would like to take this opportunity to inform you that the existing septic tank 
installed on your property is a 1,250 gallon tank. Howard County Code section 3.8 
requires that houses between 1,501 and 3,500 square feet have a 1,500 gallon septic tank. 
Government tax records indicate that your house is currently 2,610 square feet and your 
proposed addition will push that number to 2,970 square feet. No building permits will 
be issued for your property without upgrading your septic tank to a 1,500 gallon 
minimum capacity. 

If you decide to further pursue this building permit proposal, please provide this 
office with the requested information. Again, let me remind you that no building permits 
will be issued without upgrading the septic tank. Please contact this office with any 
questions at 410-313-1771. 

:~!~. 

Well and Septic Program 

GAC/gac 
cc: file 

http:www.hchealth.org

